Spring 2025 Schedule

Regular Tuesday Sale EVERY TUESDAY 9:00 AM

Al cattle Must Be PRE-BOOKED

Presorted Yearling Sales

Tuesday January 7" - 15 regular sale of 2025- 9:00 AM

Thursday January 23"- Presorted Yearling Sale- 9:30AM

Thursday February 6"- Presorted Yearling sale - 9:30AM

Thursday February 20"- Presorted Yearling Sale- 9:30AM

Thursday March 6'"- Presorted Yearling Sale- 9:30 am

Thursday March 20"- Presorted Yearling Sale- 9:30AM

Thursday April 3"- Presorted Yearling Sale- 9:30AM

Thursday April 17"- Presorted Yearling Sale- 9:30AM

Tuesday April 22"%- Regular Sale ft Yearlings (off truck)- 9:00AM
Thursday June 5"- Presorted Yearling Sale ANNIVERSARY SALE-9:30 AM

Special sales

Thursday February 13"- Bred Cow/ Heifer Sale- 1:00PM
Sunday March 2"%- Cadieux Bull Sale- 1:00PM

Thursday March 13*- Bred and Replacement Heifer Sale- 1PM
Monday March 24*- SWS Bull Sale- 1:00 PM

Saturday April 12th- Running JR Bull Sale- 1:30 PM

Saturday April 26"- Wiwa Bull Sale- 2:00 PM

NO SALE TUESDAY JULY 157

OFFICE: (306)773-3174

Brett Jensen (306)741-8331 John Baier (306)774-9019

Lee Crowley (306)741-5701 Donnie Peacock (306)662-8288



